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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Kjaer8001
American Sports Acro

8.950 9.700 9.3759.550 37.575
4 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Lea La8110
International

9.000 9.350 9.3259.450 37.125
2T 7 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia DeVault8013
Byers Citrus Heights

8.775 9.425 9.2759.150 36.625
11 6 3 5 3 

3 

Elyse Smith8080
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.325 9.0008.750 36.275
1 8 5T 10 4 

4 

Ellie Saunders8078
Flip 2 It

8.750 8.900 9.1759.100 35.925
12 12 4 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Zweifel8130
Rohnert Park

8.525 9.050 9.2508.750 35.575
14 10 5T 6 6 

6 

Emmeline Santopadre8056
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.475 9.3007.750 35.525
2T 4 14 4 7 

7 

Athena Felder8133
Rodina

8.875 8.250 9.5008.725 35.350
7T 15 7 1 8 

8 

Sophia Nguyen8054
Dream Xtreme

8.575 9.525 8.9258.300 35.325
13 3 10 11 9 

9 

Maddie Forgie8050
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.000 8.8758.475 35.250
5T 11 8 12 10 

10 

Makayla Pines8135
Rodina

8.825 9.450 8.7008.225 35.200
10 5 11T 14 11 

11 

Mia Nelson8053
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.625 9.1758.225 34.925
5T 14 11T 7T 12 

12 

Bella Swafford8059
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.875 8.6008.350 34.675
9 13 9 15 13 

13 

Amari Wilson8111
International

8.875 9.250 8.8257.600 34.550
7T 9 15 13 14 

14 

Kristina Kristof8109
International

0.000 9.700 9.1007.850 26.650
15 1T 13 9 15 

15 
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